NATIONAL RADIO ASTRONOMY OBSERVATORY
GREEN BANK) WEST VIRGINIA
ELECTRONICS DIVISION INTERNAL REPORT No. 216
DESIGNS OF 300-1000 MHz UPPER SIDEBAND CONVERTERS
ALBERT WU
JULY 1981
BER OF COPIES: 150
NATIONAL RADIO ASTRONOMY OBSERVATORY

12
13
15
11AH110
11AH120
11AH130
11AH150
F, G,J, K
F, G, J. K
F, G, J, K
F, G, J, K
'..,...,
,
,
,
16 11AH160 F, G, J, K
18 11AH180 F, G, J, K
20 11AH200 F, G, J, K
22 11AH220 F, G, J, K
., s
24 11AH240 F, G, J, K .L,.. -7T
27 11AH270 F, G, J, K
-30 11AH300 F, G, J, K
33
36
11AH330
11AH360
F, G, J, K
F, G, J, K
,,
39 11AH390 F, G, J, K
43 11AH430 F, G, J, K
47 11AH470 F, G, J, K
51 11AH510 F, G, J, K
56
62
11AH560
11AH620
F, G, J, K
F, G, J, K
,
68 11AH680 F, G, J, K ...
75
82
11AH750
11AH820
F, G, J, K
F, G, J, K
.,
91 11AH910 F, G, J, K
100
110
11AH101
11AH111
F, G, J, K
F, G,J, K
2,,
120 11AH121 F, G, J, K • 50 ,
DIELECTRIC LABORATORIES, INC.
AW=AXIAL WIRE, SIZE =NO. 26 AVVG RW=RADIAL WIRE, SIZE NO. 26 AVVG
CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER AVAILABLE TERMINATION STYLES
LASER MARKING AVAILABLE